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IX OPEN MASTER VILLA DE AVILÉS MEMORIAL CÉSAR GALLEGO
Aviles, 1/2/2025

Puntos Clubes Absolutos Todas las pruebas

Masc., Abs.
1. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 344,00
2. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 230,00
3. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 180,00
4. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 148,00
5. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 140,00
6. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 108,00
7. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 72,00
8. C.N. Triton Bierzo 01797 28,00
9. S.D. Venatoria 00143 24,00

10. C.N. Palencia 00431 20,00
E.N. Corvera 00558 20,00

12. Club North Sport Oviedo 01846 18,00
13. C.N. Ciudad De Gijon 00660 16,00
14. C.N. Aviles 00155 14,00
15. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 8,00
16. C. N. As Meigas 01837 6,00
17. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 2,00

Fem., Abs.
1. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 262,00
2. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 256,00
3. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 148,00
4. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 124,00

C.N. Ovimaster 01080 124,00
6. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 92,00
7. C. N. As Meigas 01837 40,00
8. S.D. Venatoria 00143 30,00
9. C.N. Xove 00622 26,00

10. C.N. Ciudad De Gijon 00660 24,00
11. C.N. Lena 01589 20,00
12. Club North Sport Oviedo 01846 18,00
13. E.N. Corvera 00558 12,00
14. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 4,00
15. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 2,00

Todos, Abs.
1. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 492,00
2. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 436,00
3. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 410,00
4. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 354,00
5. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 264,00
6. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 200,00
7. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 76,00
8. S.D. Venatoria 00143 54,00
9. C. N. As Meigas 01837 46,00

10. C.N. Ciudad De Gijon 00660 40,00
11. Club North Sport Oviedo 01846 36,00
12. E.N. Corvera 00558 32,00
13. C.N. Triton Bierzo 01797 28,00
14. C.N. Xove 00622 26,00
15. C.N. Lena 01589 20,00

C.N. Palencia 00431 20,00
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17. C.N. Aviles 00155 14,00
18. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 10,00
19. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 2,00


